

(old) GR 238/11 (new) GR 395/14

Order No: 37

Dated: 15.12.14

Accused Sonam Sherpa on court bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 21.02.15 for evidence.

Issue summons upon C.W No 2 &7.

D & C by me

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling*

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling*