

***G.R. Case No. 238/2011(395/2014)***

Order No: 51  
Dated 18.04.2017

No E.R. of W.A. has yet been received.  
Await the same.  
To 21.06.2017 for E.R. of W.A.

D & C by me

CJM, Darjeeling

CJM, Darjeeling