

G.R. No. 238/2011
Reg. No. (395/2014)

Order No. 53
Dated : 22.09.2017.

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.
No E.R. has been received.
None move due to bandh observed
by political party.
So, in the interest of justice, the case is adjourned.
To 01.02.2018 for E.R. of W.A.

D & C by me

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (incharge).

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling (incharge)