

G.R. Case No. 238 of 2011
Regd No 395 of 2014

Order NO.58
Dated 03.08.2018

Today is the date fixed for appearance.
Accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.
The case is adjourned.
To 06.10.2018 for appearance and order.

D & C by me

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling.