

G.R. Case no. 238 of 2011
Reg. no. 395 of 2014

Order No. 75

Dated 03.02.2021

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 7 (IO).

The Ld. APP is present.

The Ld. Advocate for the accused is also present.

The sole accused is produced from JC.

No witness for the prosecution is present.

The case is accordingly, adjourned.

To **08.03.2021** for evidence of CSW 7.

Issue summons to CSW 7.

BC-II to comply.

D/C