

*G.R. Case No.238 of 2011
Reg. No.395 of 2014*

Order No. 85

Dated 18.06.2021

Today is fixed for production of the accused and evidence of CSW 7.

The accused is not produced this day.

No E/R of W/A has been received.

In view of the resolution of Local Bar Association, Darjeeling, the case is adjourned.

To 01.07.2021 for production of the accused and evidence of CSW 7.

Issue fresh summons.

BC-II to comply.

D & C by me

Sd/-

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling*

Sd/-

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling*