

G.R. 238 of 2011
Reg. No.395 of 2014

Order No. 94

Dated 30.03.2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

Ld.APP is present.

The sole accused is absent without steps.

The surety is directed to produced the accused on the dated fixed
i.d. necessary order.

PO is on leave.

Fix **10.05.2022** for appearance.

Accused as before.

D/C