

GR. 238 of 2011
Reg. No. 395 of 2014

Order No.100

Dated 14.09.22.

Today is fixed for ER/WWA in respect of CSW 7.

The Ld. APP and the Ld. Defence lawyer are present.

The sole accused has applied u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

No witness is present today.

Issue WWA of Rs.500/- against CSW7 at once.

Fix 17.10.22 for ER/WWA in respect of CSW 7.

D/C