

G.R. 238 of 2011
Reg. No. 395 of 2014

Order No. 103

Date 14.02.23

Fixed date was declared 'Cease Work' by W.B.C.E.A.,
the case record is put up today.

It appears that order no. 102, dtd. 22.11.22 has not been
complied.

BC II is directed to comply with the said order at once.

Fix **05.04.23** for E/R of W/A.

D/C