

**GR. 238 of 2011**  
**Reg. No. 395 of 2014**

Order No. 107

Dated 30.10.23

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

The complainant takes no steps.

No ER has been received.

Issue reminder.

Fix 14.12.23 for ER/WA.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling**