

G.R. Case no 238 of 2011
Reg. no. 395 of 2014

Order No. 113
Dated 18.07.24

Fixed date was declared holiday on account of
“**Muharram**”, by the Hon’ble High Court, Calcutta,
vide Notification No. 2416-G, dated 10.07.24, so the case is
put up today.

Fix **05.09.24** for ER/WA.

D/C
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling