

**G.R. 238 of 2011**  
**Reg. No. 395/14**

Order No. 18

Dated 20.03.25

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No report regarding execution of W/A is received.

Issue reminder.

P.O. is on leave so the case is adjourned.

Fix 21.05.2025 for E/R of W/A.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling I/C**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling I/C**