

G.R. 238 of 2011 Reg. No. 395 of 14

Order No. 22

Dated 11.12.25

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Received N.E.R from LASI mamtra Chettri of Sadar P.S. and prays for time on the ground as stated therein.

Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **09.03.2026** for E/R of W/A.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**